
DossCopyCentre T-Shirt Order Form
655 The Queensway, Peterborough ON K9J7M1    705-749-3677    dosscopy@nexicom.net    www.doss.on.ca

Customer Name:____________________________________________________  Phone #: __________________________

Email: __________________________________________ Date & Time Ordered: ______________  Date & Time REQUIRED: _________________

STANDARD IMPRINT SIZES (WxH):

-Front Centre: 8”x8”

-Left Chest: 3.5”x3”

-Name on back: 2”x(8”-10”)

-Numbers on back: 8”x8”

-Front of Hat: 3.5”x2”

Oversized Imprint Jobs Like Table Cloths:                                                                          -$20 + 10 cents square inch for the

whole job, up to 36” long, then you start the calculation over again.  

MAXIMUM HEIGHT is 18”, width can be more.

Full COLOUR Imprint

BASE
IMPRINT

Cost of
Imprint

over 8”x8”

# of ITEMS
to IMPRINT

based on 8”x8” size, and the same imprint on one type of clothing

1 - 2

3 - 5

6 - 10

11-20

21-35

36-49

50-74

75-99

100-199

200+

$22

$20

$19

$16

$14

$12

$10

$9

$8

$7

11¢

11¢

11¢

11¢

9¢

8¢

7¢

6¢

5¢

5¢

Additional DOSS
CLOTHING

(on website)
IMPRINT LOCATIONS
on this item

$5+material List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

-10% off List

-15% off List

-20% off List

-20% off List

1 2

Item to imprint          Colour   Size   Quant   Clothing Cost   
Base 

Imprint    
Additional Location
Imprint Fee    

Extra 
Material Fee 

Extended 
per unit cost 

Acceptable Files: Corel Draw, EPS, PDF with text converted to curves.  Image files: Bitmap, JPEG, Tiff, PNG - all must

be 300 DPI.  Files should be saved in CMYK

Proof required before imprinting:  Y  /  N     Artwork/Design has been reviewed by customer and is okay to print.  Customer

acknowledges they own the image in question and have the right to have it printed.  They understand that dye lots change

in the colour of garments and may not be exactly the same through an entire run.  

I accept:   __________________________________________________________________________________________________

                                                        Customer’s Signature and Date 

     Quantity imprint price breaks are for the SAME image on the SAME style of 
clothing.
      Base Imprint Prices are based on receiving artwork that is ready to imprint.  Fuzzy 
screen captures or JPEGS will most likely have to be made into proper Vector images, 
and additional fees may apply.  We will give you an estimate of these costs before 
proceeding.
      Bringing in your own clothes?  We reserve the right to not print on your own 
clothes, if we can’t determine their suitability for imprinting.  Our clothing lines are 
specifically made to work with our imprint methods. 

1

2

3

Extra Imprint Calculation:

Total Cost
Before HST

Add:HST

TOTAL AMT

3QUANTITY BREAKS BELOW ONLY APPLY TO OUR CLOTHING



We need to know: WHAT you want on the clothing; WHERE you want it to be;

SIZE of the imprint; COLOUR of imprint; MATERIAL to be used


	Page 1
	Page 2

