## **DossCopyCentre T-Shirt Order Form**

655 The Queensway, Peterborough ON K9J7M1 705-749-3677 dosscopy@nexicom.net www.doss.on.ca

Customer	Name:					Phone #:						
Full COLOUR Imprint  based on 8"x8" size, and the same imprint on one type of clothing  of the firems BASE Cost of Imprint IMPRINT LOCATIONS CLOTHING					e Ordered: Date & Time REQUIRED:							
					e of clothing DOSS CLOTHING	-Left Chest: 3.5"x3"			-Numbers on back: 8"x8" -Front of Hat: 3.5"x2"			
1 - 2 3 - 5	2 \$22 11¢		≠ \$5+m	_	(on website)  List Price List Price	Oversized Imprint Jobs Like Table Cloths: -\$20 + 10 cents square inch for the whole job, up to 36" long, then you start the calculation over again.  MAXIMUM HEIGHT is 18", width can be more.						
6 - 10 \$19 11¢ 11-20 \$16 11¢ 21-35 \$14 9¢ 36-49 \$12 8¢ QUANTITY BREAKS BELOW ONLY AP		NLY APPL			cionico, ii no can e actorimio mon canasimy for imprinting. Can cioning inico are							
75-99 100-199	\$10 \$9 \$8	6¢	7¢ 6¢ 5¢		10% off List 15% off List 20% off List	specifically made to work with our imprint methods.  Extra Imprint Calculation:						
200+ Item to i	\$7 imprint	5¢	Colour	Size	20% off List  Quant	Clothing Cost	Base Imprint	Additional Location Imprint Fee	Extra Material Fee	Extended per unit cost	Before HST Total Cost	
									Add	h:HST		
									Add:HST TOTAL AMT			

Acceptable Files: Corel Draw, EPS, PDF with text converted to curves. Image files: Bitmap, JPEG, Tiff, PNG - all must be 300 DPI. Files should be saved in CMYK

Proof required before imprinting: Y / N Artwork/Design has been reviewed by customer and is okay to print. Customer acknowledges they own the image in question and have the right to have it printed. They understand that dye lots change in the colour of garments and may not be exactly the same through an entire run.

I accept:	
i accept.	

We need to know: WHAT you want on the clothing; WHERE you want it to be; SIZE of the imprint; COLOUR of imprint; MATERIAL to be used





